
ROUTE STOPS REPORT 11/26/2024

Ordered by Route

111111A2 DCD @ Deep Cr SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
7:49 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

7:58 AM 9040 SE TELFORD RD1

7:59 AM 9820/9751 SE TELFORD RD2

8:02 AM SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD @ SE EASTMONT DR3

8:02 AM 26440 SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD4

8:04 AM 26115 SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD5

8:05 AM 25950 SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD6

8:06 AM SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD @ SE 257TH DR7

8:07 AM SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD @ SE ZION HILL DR8

8:07 AM 25430 SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD9

8:09 AM SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD @ SE 250TH PL10

8:10 AM SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD @ SE VELDA ST11

8:12 AM 25025 SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD12

8:16 AM SE SUNSHINE VAL @ 250TH / HENNINGSEN RD13

8:19 AM 24690 SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD14

8:21 AM 10695 SE 242ND AVE15

8:30 AM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek) (DCD)16

9:00 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

127127A2 DCD @ Deep Cr SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
7:43 AM SPRINGWATER TRAIL HS (STHS)

7:55 AM SE HOFFMIESTER RD@SE 257TH1

7:56 AM 25275 SE HOFFMEISTER RD2

7:58 AM 24400 SE HOFFMEISTER RD3

8:01 AM SE HOFFMEISTER RD @ SE HOFFMEISTER CT4

8:02 AM 22636 SE HOFFMEISTER RD5

8:03 AM 22347/22346 SE HOFFMEISTER RD6

8:04 AM SE 222ND DR @ SE DONNA CT7

8:04 AM 13913 SE 222ND DR8

8:05 AM 21625 SE HWY 2129

8:07 AM SAFEWAY PARKING LOT @ SE FOSTER RD10

8:10 AM 13056 SE 222ND DR11

8:10 AM 12972 SE 222ND DR12

8:11 AM 12850 SE 222ND DR13

8:13 AM 22374 SE RIDGEVIEW DR14

8:14 AM 22400 SE RIDGEVIEW DR15

8:15 AM SE BOHNA PARK RD @ SE HAUKEBO DR16

8:17 AM SE BOHNA PARK RD @ SE 222ND DR17

8:17 AM 13091 SE 222ND DR18

8:18 AM 13485 SE 222ND DR19

8:22 AM 13657 SE 242ND AVE20

8:22 AM 13720 SE 242ND AVE21

8:25 AM SE HWY 212 @ SE BARTELL RD22

8:30 AM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek) (DCD)23

9:00 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

149149A1 DCD @ Deep Cr SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
7:39 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

8:03 AM SE HWY 212 @ SE 215TH CT2

8:03 AM SE HWY 212 @ SE RUST WAY3

8:04 AM 19900 SE HWY 2124

8:05 AM 19770 SE SUNNYSIDE RD5

8:05 AM 19580 SE SUNNYSIDE RD6

8:07 AM 19271 SE SUNNYSIDE RD7

8:07 AM 19255 SE SUNNYSIDE RD8

8:07 AM SE SUNNYSIDE RD @ SE SCOOTER LN9

8:08 AM 19043 SE SUNNYSIDE RD10

8:09 AM 18860 SE SUNNYSIDE RD11

8:10 AM 18825 SE SUNNYSIDE RD12

8:11 AM 18330 SE SUNNYSIDE RD13

8:15 AM 18320 SE VOGEL RD14

8:16 AM SE FOSTER RD @ SE WINSTON RD15

8:16 AM SE FOSTER RD @ SE EL CAMINO TER16

8:16 AM 21160 SE FOSTER RD17

8:17 AM SE FOSTER RD @ SE 197TH AVE18

8:17 AM 21420 SE FOSTER RD19

8:18 AM 21516 SE FOSTER RD20

8:18 AM SE FOSTER RD @ SE ELLIE LN21

8:19 AM SE FOSTER RD @ SE HIGH RIDGE CT22

8:20 AM 21610 SE FOSTER RD23

8:21 AM SE HWY 212 @ SE 202ND AVE24

8:22 AM 20990 SE HWY 21225

8:30 AM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek) (DCD)26

8:58 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

Page 1 of 3



151151A2 DCD @ Deep Cr SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
7:20 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

7:31 AM SE REGNER RD @ SE 19TH ST1

7:31 AM SE REGNER RD @ SE CLEVELAND AVE2

7:39 AM 13913 SE 222ND DR3

7:41 AM SE 222ND DR @ SE DONNA CIR4

7:43 AM 13056 SE 222ND DR5

7:43 AM 12972 SE 222ND DR6

7:43 AM 12850 SE 222ND DR7

7:44 AM 11744 SE 222ND DR8

7:45 AM 11560 SE 222ND DR9

7:50 AM SE BORGES RD @ SE 222ND DR10

7:50 AM 11011 SE 222ND DR11

7:52 AM 11621 SE 222ND DR12

7:53 AM SE 222ND DR @ SE LAGENE ST13

7:56 AM 12725 SE HACIENDA DR14

7:57 AM SE HACIENDA DR @ SE HACIENDA CT15

7:59 AM 13005 SE HACIENDA DR16

8:02 AM SE BOHNA PARK RD @ SE STALEY AVE17

8:06 AM 23535 SE BOHNA PARK RD18

8:08 AM 23601 SE BOHNA PARK RD19

8:09 AM 23909 SE BOHNA PARK RD20

8:11 AM 13377 SE 242ND AVE21

8:12 AM 14325 SE 242ND AVE22

8:16 AM 25315 SE HWY 21223

8:16 AM SE HWY 212 @ SE HOLLY VIEW TER24

8:16 AM Drwy "24485" Hwy 212 on Hollyview25

8:19 AM 24675 SE HWY 21226

8:20 AM 24405 SE HWY 21227

8:22 AM 23950 SE HWY 21228

8:24 AM 14655 SE 232ND DR29

8:25 AM SE 232ND DR @ SE MERCER CT30

8:26 AM SE 232ND DR @ SE BELMONT CT31

8:27 AM SE 232ND DR @ SE BLUE RIDGE DR32

8:30 AM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek) (DCD)33

9:14 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

152152A2 DCD @ Deep Cr SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
7:37 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

7:47 AM 13720 SE 242ND AVE1

7:48 AM 24275 SE STRAWBERRY DR2

7:49 AM 24340 SE STRAWBERRY DR3

7:51 AM 24405 SE STRAWBERRY DR4

7:53 AM SE STRAWBERRY DR @ SE BOHNA PARK RD5

7:57 AM 24501 SE BOHNA PARK RD6

7:59 AM 11850 SE 242ND AVE7

8:02 AM 11750 SE 242ND AVE8

8:02 AM SE 242ND AVE @ SE CANTERBURY LN9

8:04 AM SE 242ND AVE @ SE WILLIAMS PL10

8:05 AM 10861 SE 242ND AVE11

8:05 AM 10695 SE 242ND AVE12

8:08 AM 10240 SE 242ND AVE13

8:10 AM 9312 SE 242ND AVE14

8:11 AM SE BORGES RD @ SE LADERA CT15

8:14 AM 23195 SE BORGES RD16

8:15 AM 23122 SE BORGES RD17

8:18 AM SE BORGES RD @ SE 222ND DR18

8:18 AM SE 222ND DR @ SE TILLSTROM RD19

8:19 AM 22634 SE TILLSTROM RD20

8:22 AM 23663 SE TILLSTROM RD21

8:23 AM 23720 SE TILLSTROM RD22

8:24 AM 24001 SE TILLSTROM RD23

8:26 AM 13377 SE 242ND AVE24

8:30 AM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek) (DCD)25

9:08 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

153153A2 DCD @ Deep Cr SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
7:43 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

7:56 AM 19191 SE HWY 2121

7:58 AM SE HWY 212 @ SE 187TH AVE2

8:04 AM SE HWY 212 @ SE TONG RD3

8:05 AM 18920 SE HWY 2124

8:06 AM 19182 SE HWY 2125

8:08 AM 19200 SE HWY 2126

8:10 AM SE CHITWOOD RD @ SE ANDERSON RD7

8:12 AM 19900 SE HWY 2128

8:12 AM SE HWY 212 @ SE 202ND AVE9

8:14 AM 14550 SE REGNER TERRACE DR10

8:15 AM 14700 SE REGNER TERRACE DR11

8:17 AM SE REGNER TERRACE DR @ SE PEGGY ANN DR12

8:17 AM 14968 SE REGNER TERRACE DR13

8:18 AM SE REGNER TERRACE DR @ SE SHARON DR14

8:21 AM SE SHARON DR @ SE NAOMI DR15

8:22 AM 22475 SE NAOMI DR16

8:24 AM 22630 SE NAOMI DR17

8:25 AM 22708 SE NAOMI DR18

8:26 AM 22722 SE NAOMI DR19

8:27 AM 22801 SE NAOMI DR20

8:28 AM SE NAOMI DR @ SE ONDO RIVERA DR21

8:30 AM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek) (DCD)22

9:07 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

Page 2 of 3



154154A2 DCD @ Deep Cr SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
8:05 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

8:17 AM 21625 SE HWY 2121

8:18 AM SE HWY 212 @ SE ROYER RD2

8:19 AM 20990 SE HWY 2123

8:20 AM SE HWY 212 @ SE BARKLEY CT4

8:22 AM 23950 SE HWY 2125

8:30 AM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek) (DCD)6

8:54 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

156156A2 DCD @ Deep Cr SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
8:03 AM SAM BARLOW HS BUS ZONE

8:13 AM SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD @ SE ZION HILL DR1

8:17 AM 8920 SE 242ND AVE2

8:19 AM SE BORGES RD @ SE KINGSWOOD WAY3

8:20 AM SE BORGES RD @ SE LADERA CT4

8:22 AM 11251 SE 232ND DR5

8:22 AM 11375 SE 232ND AVE6

8:23 AM 23663 SE TILLSTROM RD7

8:23 AM 23720 SE TILLSTROM RD8

8:23 AM 11650 SE WILDWOOD DR9

8:24 AM 11841 SE WILDWOOD DR10

8:24 AM 12061/12030 SE WILDWOOD DR11

8:27 AM 14325 SE 242ND AVE12

8:28 AM 14655 SE 232ND DR13

8:28 AM SE 232ND DR @ SE BELMONT CT14

8:28 AM SE 232ND DR @ SE BLUE RIDGE DR15

8:30 AM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek) (DCD)16

8:54 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

161161A1 DCD @ Deep Cr Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
7:35 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT1

7:44 AM SE RUGG & SE BREAKFRONT/SE HIDEAWAY CT2

7:45 AM 25421/25441 SE RUGG RD3

7:48 AM 9040 SE TELFORD RD4

7:49 AM 9820/9751 SE TELFORD RD5

7:51 AM 27711 SE HALEY RD6

7:52 AM 27905 SE HALEY RD7

7:53 AM 28050 SE HALEY RD8

7:54 AM SE HALEY RD @ SE KATHY LN9

7:59 AM 11460 SE 282ND AVE10

8:00 AM SE HALEY RD @ SE RAMONA DR11

8:01 AM SE HALEY RD @ SE LARIAT LN12

8:26 AM 25315 SE HWY 21213

8:30 AM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek) (DCD)14

8:54 AM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

Page 3 of 3



ROUTE STOPS REPORT 11/26/2024

Ordered by Route

111111P2 DCD @ Deep Cr SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
3:15 PM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek)

3:25 PM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek) (DCD)1

3:31 PM SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD @ SE EASTMONT DR2

3:31 PM 26440 SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD3

3:32 PM 26115 SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD4

3:33 PM 25950 SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD5

3:34 PM SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD @ SE 257TH DR6

3:34 PM SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD @ SE ZION HILL DR7

3:35 PM 25430 SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD8

3:36 PM SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD @ SE 250TH PL9

3:37 PM SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD @ SE VELDA ST10

3:38 PM 25025 SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD11

3:39 PM SE SUNSHINE VAL @ 250TH / HENNINGSEN RD12

3:40 PM 24690 SE SUNSHINE VALLEY RD13

3:45 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT14

127127P2 DCD @ Deep Cr SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
3:15 PM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek)

3:25 PM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek) (DCD)1

3:28 PM SE HWY 212 @ SE BARTELL RD2

3:29 PM SE HOFFMIESTER RD@SE 257TH3

3:30 PM 25275 SE HOFFMEISTER RD4

3:31 PM 24400 SE HOFFMEISTER RD5

3:34 PM SE HOFFMEISTER RD @ SE HOFFMEISTER CT6

3:35 PM 22347/22346 SE HOFFMEISTER RD7

3:36 PM SE 222ND DR @ SE DONNA CT8

3:36 PM 13913 SE 222ND DR9

3:37 PM 21625 SE HWY 21210

3:39 PM SAFEWAY PARKING LOT @ SE FOSTER RD11

3:41 PM 12972 SE 222ND DR12

3:42 PM 12850 SE 222ND DR13

3:43 PM 22374 SE RIDGEVIEW DR14

3:43 PM 22400 SE RIDGEVIEW DR15

3:45 PM SE BOHNA PARK RD @ SE 222ND DR16

3:47 PM SE BOHNA PARK RD @ SE HAUKEBO DR17

3:48 PM 13091 SE 222ND DR18

3:49 PM 22636 SE HOFFMEISTER RD19

3:50 PM 22638 SE HOFFMEISTER RD

3:57 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT

149149P2 DCD @ Deep Cr SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
3:15 PM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek)

3:25 PM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek) (DCD)1

3:28 PM SE HWY 212 @ SE 215TH CT2

3:28 PM SE HWY 212 @ SE RUST WAY3

3:29 PM 19900 SE HWY 2124

3:29 PM 19770 SE SUNNYSIDE RD5

3:30 PM 19580 SE SUNNYSIDE RD6

3:31 PM 19271 SE SUNNYSIDE RD7

3:31 PM 19255 SE SUNNYSIDE RD8

3:32 PM SE SUNNYSIDE RD @ SE SCOOTER LN9

3:33 PM 19043 SE SUNNYSIDE RD10

3:33 PM 18860 SE SUNNYSIDE RD11

3:34 PM 18825 SE SUNNYSIDE RD12

3:35 PM 18330 SE SUNNYSIDE RD13

3:39 PM 18320 SE VOGEL RD14

3:40 PM SE FOSTER RD @ SE WINSTON RD15

3:40 PM SE FOSTER RD @ SE EL CAMINO TER16

3:40 PM 21160 SE FOSTER RD17

3:41 PM SE FOSTER RD @ SE 197TH AVE18

3:41 PM 21420 SE FOSTER RD19

3:41 PM 21516 SE FOSTER RD20

3:42 PM SE FOSTER RD @ SE ELLIE LN21

3:43 PM SE FOSTER RD @ SE HIGH RIDGE CT22

3:43 PM 21610 SE FOSTER RD23

4:21 PM 20990 SE HWY 21224

4:29 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT25

Page 1 of 3



151151P2 DCD @ Deep Cr SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
3:15 PM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek)

3:25 PM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek) (DCD)1

3:26 PM SE 232ND DR @ SE BLUE RIDGE DR2

3:26 PM SE 232ND DR @ SE BELMONT CT3

3:27 PM SE 232ND DR @ SE MERCER CT4

3:28 PM 14655 SE 232ND DR5

3:29 PM 23950 SE HWY 2126

3:31 PM 25315 SE HWY 2127

3:32 PM SE HWY 212 @ SE HOLLY VIEW TER8

3:32 PM Drwy "24485" Hwy 212 on Hollyview9

3:33 PM 24675 SE HWY 21210

3:34 PM 24405 SE HWY 21211

3:36 PM SE 222ND DR @ SE DONNA CIR12

3:37 PM 13485 SE 222ND DR13

3:37 PM 12972 SE 222ND DR14

3:37 PM 12850 SE 222ND DR15

3:38 PM 12725 SE HACIENDA DR16

3:39 PM SE HACIENDA DR @ SE HACIENDA CT17

3:40 PM 13005 SE HACIENDA DR18

3:42 PM 11744 SE 222ND DR19

3:42 PM 11560 SE 222ND DR20

3:47 PM SE BORGES RD @ SE 222ND DR21

3:47 PM 11011 SE 222ND DR22

3:48 PM 11621 SE 222ND DR23

3:48 PM SE 222ND DR @ SE LAGENE ST24

3:50 PM SE BOHNA PARK RD @ SE STALEY AVE25

3:52 PM 23535 SE BOHNA PARK RD26

3:53 PM 23601 SE BOHNA PARK RD27

3:54 PM 23909 SE BOHNA PARK RD28

4:00 PM SE CLEVELAND AVE @ SE REGNER RD29

4:00 PM SE REGNER RD @ SE 19TH ST30

4:02 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT31

152152P2 DCD @ Deep Cr SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
3:15 PM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek)

3:25 PM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek) (DCD)1

3:27 PM 23950 SE HWY 2122

3:28 PM 13720 SE 242ND AVE3

3:28 PM 24275 SE STRAWBERRY DR4

3:29 PM 24340 SE STRAWBERRY DR5

3:30 PM 24405 SE STRAWBERRY DR6

3:31 PM SE STRAWBERRY DR @ SE BOHNA PARK RD7

3:33 PM 24501 SE BOHNA PARK RD8

3:34 PM 11850 SE 242ND AVE9

3:35 PM 11750 SE 242ND AVE10

3:35 PM SE 242ND AVE @ SE CANTERBURY LN11

3:36 PM SE 242ND AVE @ SE WILLIAMS PL12

3:37 PM 10861 SE 242ND AVE13

3:37 PM 10695 SE 242ND AVE14

3:38 PM 10240 SE 242ND AVE15

3:39 PM 9312 SE 242ND AVE16

3:40 PM SE BORGES RD @ SE LADERA CT17

3:42 PM 23195 SE BORGES RD18

3:43 PM 23122 SE BORGES RD19

3:45 PM SE BORGES RD @ SE 222ND DR20

3:45 PM SE 222ND DR @ SE TILLSTROM RD21

3:46 PM 22634 SE TILLSTROM RD22

3:48 PM 23663 SE TILLSTROM RD23

3:48 PM 23720 SE TILLSTROM RD24

3:49 PM 24001 SE TILLSTROM RD25

3:54 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT26

153153P2 DCD @ Deep Cr SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
3:15 PM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek)

3:25 PM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek) (DCD)1

3:26 PM SE ONDO RIVERA DR @ SE NAOMI CT2

3:26 PM 22801 SE NAOMI DR3

3:27 PM 22722 SE NAOMI DR4

3:27 PM 22708 SE NAOMI DR5

3:28 PM 22630 SE NAOMI DR6

3:28 PM 22475 SE NAOMI DR7

3:29 PM SE NAOMI DR @ SE SHARON DR8

3:30 PM SE SHARON DR @ SE REGNER TERRACE DR9

3:31 PM 14968 SE REGNER TERRACE DR10

3:32 PM SE REGNER TERRACE DR @ SE PEGGY ANN DR11

3:32 PM 14700 SE REGNER TERRACE DR12

3:33 PM 14550 SE REGNER TERRACE DR13

3:36 PM 19191 SE HWY 21214

3:36 PM SE HWY 212 @ SE 187TH AVE15

3:42 PM 18920 SE HWY 21216

3:43 PM 19182 SE HWY 21217

3:44 PM 19200 SE HWY 21218

3:45 PM SE CHITWOOD RD @ SE ANDERSON RD19

3:46 PM 19900 SE HWY 21220

4:25 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT21

154154P2 DCD @ Deep Cr SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
3:15 PM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek)

3:25 PM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek) (DCD)1

3:27 PM 21625 SE HWY 2122

3:29 PM SE HWY 212 @ SE ROYER RD3

3:30 PM 20990 SE HWY 2124

3:30 PM SE HWY 212 @ SE BARKLEY CT5

3:38 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT6

156156P2 DCD @ Deep Cr SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
3:15 PM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek)

3:25 PM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek) (DCD)1

3:26 PM SE 232ND DR @ SE BLUE RIDGE DR2

3:26 PM SE 232ND DR @ SE BELMONT CT3

3:26 PM 14655 SE 232ND DR4

3:27 PM 14325 SE 242ND AVE5

3:28 PM 13377 SE 242ND AVE6

3:30 PM 12061/12030 SE WILDWOOD DR7

3:30 PM 11841 SE WILDWOOD DR8

3:31 PM 11650 SE WILDWOOD DR9

3:32 PM 23720 SE TILLSTROM RD10

3:32 PM 23663 SE TILLSTROM RD11

3:32 PM 11375 SE 232ND AVE12

3:33 PM 11251 SE 232ND DR13

3:36 PM SE BORGES RD @ SE LADERA CT14

3:36 PM SE BORGES RD @ SE KINGSWOOD WAY15

3:37 PM 8920 SE 242ND AVE16

3:40 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT17

Page 2 of 3



161161P2 DCD @ Deep Cr Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
3:15 PM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek)

3:25 PM DCD - (DamascusDeepCreek) (DCD)1

3:27 PM 14325 SE 242ND AVE2

3:28 PM 13720 SE 242ND AVE3

3:29 PM 13657 SE 242ND AVE4

3:30 PM 13377 SE 242ND AVE5

3:35 PM SE RUGG & SE BREAKFRONT/SE HIDEAWAY CT6

3:36 PM 25421/25441 SE RUGG RD7

3:38 PM 9040 SE TELFORD RD8

3:39 PM 9240 SE TELFORD RD9

3:40 PM 9820/9751 SE TELFORD RD10

3:42 PM 27711 SE HALEY RD11

3:43 PM 27905 SE HALEY RD12

3:44 PM 27929 SE HALEY RD13

3:45 PM 28050 SE HALEY RD14

3:46 PM SE HALEY RD @ SE KATHY LN15

3:50 PM 11460 SE 282ND AVE16

3:51 PM SE HALEY RD @ SE RAMONA DR17

3:53 PM SE HALEY RD @ SE LARIAT LN18

3:55 PM SE 282ND AVE @ SE SUN RAY DR19

3:55 PM SE 282ND AVE @ GravelDrwyofReardons"10050"

4:34 PM 1625 SE HOGAN RD - BUS LOT20

Page 3 of 3


